Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000171580 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : KATZ BASKIES & WOLF PLLC

Account Number : I20080000071

: (561)910-3700

Phone Fax Number

: (561)910-5701

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

O2 PURE, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

H22000171580 3

£

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		_		.
	OO DUDE LLC		ALL	CAE	~~
SUBJ			P	ABLE FR SION O	·
	Name of Li	mited Liability Company	A SS	SAN L	
		t militar to the source			
i he er	sclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	Ģ	OR VIDE	Second .
Please	return all correspondence concerning this m	natter to the following:	RIO A	PHII: 54 OR VIDEO ISING PORATIONS	
	Thomas O. Katz			ъ 🊁	•
		Name of Person		-	
	Katz Baskies & Wolf PLLC				
		Firm/Company		_	
	3020 North Military Trail Suite 100				
		Address		-	
	Boca Raton, FL 33431				
		City/State and Zip Code	****	-	
	gregory@glmarshall.net			_	
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notification	on)		
For furt	her information concerning this matter, pless	se call:			
	Thomas O. Katz 5	61 910-5700)			
		Area Code Daytime Telephone	Number		
Enclos	ed is a check for the following amount:				
₽\$ 12	5.00 Filing Fee Status Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	-	
		,	(additional copy is enclo	osed)	
	Mailing Address	Street Address			
	New Filing Section	New Filing Section Div	rision		
	Division of Corporations	The Centre of Tallahas			
	P.O. Box 6327	2415 N. Monroe Street	•		
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	Tailahassee, FL 32303			

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Page: 3 of 4

H22000171580 3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

O2 PURE, LLC (Must contain the ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address			pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") mited Liability Company is:			
Principal C	ffice Address:		Mailing Address:			
2429 Hollywood Boulev Hollywood, FL 33020	ard		2429 Hollywood Boulevard Hollywood, FL 33020	CA DIVIS	2022 HAY	1011
another business entity with an active. The name and the Florida street add	mot serve as its own l ve Florida registration	Registered A. agent are:	Agent's Signature: gent. You must designate an individual or	E ANO/OR VIDEO RANCHISING NOF CORPORATIONS HASSEE, FLORIDA	Y 13 PH 11:54	
2	429 HOLLYWOOD	ROULEVA:	≀n			
	Florida street address		······································		•	
	IOT I IOUGOD	FL	33020			
	iollywood		a ,			
	City	State	Zip			

(CONTINUED)

Page: 4 of 4

H22000171580 3

	BOULEVARD			
MGR GREGORY MARSHA 2429 HÖLLYWOOD, FL 3	BOULEVARD 1020			
2429 HOLLYWOOD, FL 3	BOULEVARD 1020			
HOLLYWOOD, FL 3	3020			
Jse attachment if necessary)				
Jse attachment if necessary)				
Jse attachment if necessary)				
Jse attachment if necessary)				
Jse attachment if necessary)				
Jse attachment if necessary)				
Jse attachment if necessary)				
Jse attachment if necessary)				
Jse attachment if necessary)				
Ise attachment if necessary)				
Ise attachment if necessary)				
ne date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutor ent's effective date on the Department of State's records. VI: Other provisions, if any.				
EQUIRED SIGNATURE:				
EQUIRED SIGNATURE:				
Maiser	necentative of a	member		
Signature of a member or an authorized re	on 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Sta	itutes.	
Maiser	on 605.0203 (1) (b document to the D), Florida Sta	itutes. State	
Signature of a member or an authorized re This document is executed in accordance with sect I am aware that any false information submitted in constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in GREGORY MARSHALL, Manager	on 605.0203 (1) (b document to the D i.817.155, F.S.), Florida Sta	itutes. State	
Signature of a member or an authorized ru This document is executed in accordance with sect I am aware that any false information submitted in constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in	on 605.0203 (1) (b document to the D i.817.155, F.S.), Florida Sta	intides. 'State	~
Signature of a member or an authorized re This document is executed in accordance with sect I am aware that any false information submitted in constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in GREGORY MARSHALL, Manager Typed or printed name of	on 605.0203 (1) (b document to the D i.817.155, F.S.), Florida Sta	State DIVI	2022
Signature of a member or an authorized re This document is executed in accordance with sect I am aware that any fairs information submitted in constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in GREGORY MARSHALL Manager Typed or printed name of	on 605.0203 (1) (b. document to the D817.155, F.S.	o), Florida Sta Department of	State DIVI	7H 2202
Signature of a member or an authorized re This document is executed in accordance with sect I am aware that any false information submitted in constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in GREGORY MARSHALL, Manager Typed or printed name of Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation	on 605.0203 (1) (b. document to the D817.155, F.S.	o), Florida Sta Department of	State	ZOZZ MAY
Signature of a member or an authorized re This document is executed in accordance with sect I am aware that any false information submitted in constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in GREGORY MARSHALL, Manager Typed or printed name of Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	on 605.0203 (1) (b. document to the D817.155, F.S.	o), Florida Sta Department of	CABLI DIVISION TALLAL	2022 MAY 1
Signature of a member or an authorized re This document is executed in accordance with sect I am aware that any false information submitted in constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in GREGORY MARSHALL, Manager Typed or printed name of Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation	on 605.0203 (1) (b. document to the D817.155, F.S.	o), Florida Sta Department of	CABLI DIVISION TALLAL	2022 MAY 13